Portable battery backup for smartphone and mobile
Product code: TEBB30001UW
Li-Ion Power Bank 3000 mAh 1 USB output 1 A, white color.
Newer without energy! Stop with savig mode! The battery life of your smartphone from today is no longer a problem.
The new SBS Power bank is very slim and light and it’s ideal for of every day situations. This accessory has four leds for charging status
indicators. Package content one battery backup 3000 mA, micro USB cable and user manual. The cable included is specific to recharge
the battery backup through an USB port. It can be connected to micro-usb device. If your smartphone supports other kind of connections
please use the cable supplied with your smartphone.
Features
Input voltage: 5VDC / 0.8A
Connectors: USB A female / Micro USB female
LED: 2 for status
Lithium Battery capacity 3000 mAh
Charging times are approximate and depend on the battery capacity of the device recharged.
Portable battery backup for smartphone and mobile
Product code: TEBB30001UW
Specifications
Product features
Included accessories: USB - Micro USB cable
Input voltage: 5 Vdc / 0.8 A
Output voltage: 5 Vcc / 1A
Recharging cable: USB/micro USB
Recharging cable length: 30 cm
LED: 2 for status
Battery: Lithium
Battery capacity: 3000 mAh
Color: White
Package
Height: 180 mm.
Width: 75 mm.
Depth: 40 mm.
Number of products included: 1
EAN: 8018417207990
Inner
Amount: 2
Master
Amount: 24
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V